
To: Claire Williams[clwilliams@kctmo.org.uk]; Peter Maddison[pmaddison@kctmo.org .uk]; David 
Gibson[dgibson@kctmo.org.uk]; 'bruce@studioe.co.uk'[bruce@studioe.co.uk]; 
m.smith@maxfordham.com[m.smith@maxfordham.com] ; 'd .campbell@maxfordham.com'[d.campbell@maxfordham.com] ; 
'john.caine@curtins.com'Oohn.caine@curtins.com]; 'stefano.strazzullo@curtins.com'[stefano.strazzullo@curtins.com] ; LIM Chwee 
chen[Chweechen.Lim@uk.arteliagroup.com] ; Tom Ashton (Tom.Ashton@curtins.com)[Tom .Ashton@curtins.com] 
Cc: BL YTHE Peter[peter.blythe@uk.arteliagroup.com] 
From: BOOTH Philip 
Sent: Tue 10/1/2013 2:35:37 PM 
Subject: Grenfell design team meeting minutes 24th Sept 
Design Review minutes 24 Sept 13.docx 

Dear all, 

Please find attached design team meeting minutes from last week. 

Kind regards 

Philip 
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